
From: Keith Weber    

Sent: Monday, July 1, 2019 1:24 PM 

To: Kohar Kojayan <kkojayan@cityofsanmateo.org> 

Cc: Julia Klein <jklein@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ronald "Ron" Munekawa 
<munekawa@cityofsanmateo.org>; Roscoe Mata <rmata@cityofsanmateo.org>; Amourence Lee 

; Clifford Robbins <crobbins@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ellen Mallory 
<emallory@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric Rodriguez <erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ken Chin 
<kchin@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ramiro Maldonado Jr. <rmaldonado@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla 
<RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org> 

Subject: Contextual Infill - Case Examples 

 

Kohar, 

Apropos of the recent general plan workshops on potential study areas for growth and intensification, 
particularly around transit centers, this upcoming webinar by the California Preservation Foundation 
may be instructive for planning staff and GP subcommittee members.  It discusses, through good 
examples and bad, how to integrate new construction into commercial districts and historic 
neighborhoods while retaining their historic character and still allowing for higher density and access to 
public transit. 

 

Planning & Zoning Part 4: Case Examples in Contextual Infill 

https://californiapreservation.org/events/p-z-4-contextual-infill/  

 

Thanks, 

Keith Weber 




